DODATKI SYFON

INFORMACJE O PRODUKCIE
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Tytut artykutu

Numer artykutu
Zakres dostawy
Gtebokos¢é w mm
Szeroko$¢ w mm
Wysoko$¢ w mm
Srednica w mm
Kolekcja

Material

Villeroy & Boch Dodatki Syfon, 150
x 301 x 37,5 mm

92087200

1 x syfon

301

150

37,5

35

Dodatki

Tworzywo sztuczne



